
Rep Name Rep Email Phone
American University Kayla E. Rohr kayla@american.edu
Arizona Christian University (ACU) Jason Stevens jason.stevens@arizonachristian.edu 800-247-2697
Arizona State University (ASU) Natalie Arreola ASUNatalieArreloa@asu.edu 480-727-1726
ASU - Barrett, The Honors College at ASU - West Susan Estby susan.estby@asu.edu 602-543-6632
ASU - College of Health Solutions Nikki Bonnet mzienkie@asu.edu 602-496-1964
ASU - Edson College of Nursing & Health Innovation Susana Torres susana.torres@asu.edu 602-543-1052
ASU - Ira A. Fulton Schools of Engineering Daisy E. Loera daisy.loera@asu.edu 480-727-1346
ASU - Mary Lou Fulton Teachers College Eli Bliman ebliman@asu.edu 602-543-6414
ASU - W.P.Carey School of Business Dominic Dozier dominique.dozier@asu.edu 602-543-5108
ASU - Watts College Sami Taddio samantha.taddio@asu.edu 602-496-2356
Brookline College Michelle Moore MiMoore@BrookLineCollege.edu 602-644-7086
Central College Kent Horstmann horstmannk@central.edu

Coconino Community College Mike Luna Michael.Luna@coconino.edu 928-226-4314
Colorado School of Mines Louisa Duley admissions@mines.edu
Embry-Riddle University David Hernandez david.hernandez1@erau.edu 800-888-3728
Fashion Institute of Design & Merchandising FIDM Sara Benet sbenet@fidm.edu 860-490-8260
Glendale Community College Francisco Roman francisco.roman@gccaz.edu 623-845-4816
Grand Canyon Honors College Ricky Whitehead Ricky.Whitehead@gcu.edu
Grand Canyon University (GCU) Giselle Coronel Giselle.Coronel@gcu.edu 480-363-3532
Hastings Wally Waldron David.waldron@hastings.edu 402-810-2231
Huntington University William May mayw@huntington.edu 602-939-5297
Marist College KImberly Burton burtonkd@gmail.com 808-321-4870

Miami University Jane Lee jane.lee@miamioh.edu 513-529-4894
Middlebury College Araceli Arizpe aarizpe@middlebury.edu
New Mexico State University Susan Metzler smetzler@nmsu.edu 575-646-3191
Northern Arizona University (NAU) Jacob E. Rardin jacob.rardin@nau.edu 928-523-3024
Ottawa University William Thompson William.Thompson@Ottawa.edu 623-233-7359
Paradise Valley Community College Courtney Billy Courtney.billy@paradisevalley.edu 602-787-7444 

College List



Rep Name Rep Email Phone

College List

Park University Gabrielle Gonzalez ggonzalez@park.edu 927-587-6671
Portland State University Cree Dueker cree.r.dueker@pdx.edu
Prescott College Calen Peterson calen.peterson@prescott.edu 928-237-3309
Savannah College of Art and Design Olivia Snyder osnyder@scad.edu
Scottsdale Community College Isaiah Pierce isaiah.pierce@scottsdalecc.edu
Smith College Sheryl Thomas sherylthomas@gmail.com
United States Merchant Marine Academy Carole Ellnberger arizonausmma@gmail.com
Universal Technical Institute Josh Muecke jomuecke@uti.edu
University of Arizona Shawna Nelson shawnan@email.arizona.edu
University of Arizona - College of Engineering Leslie Grignon lgrignon@arizona.edu
University of Arizona Honors College Alex Thomas Nunez atn1990@arizona.edu
University of New Mexico Jered Cervantes JACervantes@salud.unm.edu
University of Oregon Laura Romer laura.admissions@uoregon.edu 541-346-1331
University of Portland Noel Kildiszew kildisze@up.edu
University of Redlands Dulce Garcia  dulce_garcia1@redlands.edu 800-455-5064
University of San Francisco Nathalie Moreira-Ramirez nlmoreiraramirez@usfca.edu 415-422-3349
University of Tampa Stacey Fonseca sfonseca@ut.edu 
University of Utah Samuel Lucas Broncho samuel.broncho@utah.edu 801-581-6373
Utah State University Janae Colburn janae.colburn@usu.edu 480-229-1565
Wabash College A.J. Clark clarka@wabash.edu 765-361-5770
United States Military Academy West Point Leo Casares hdfxdwg99@outlook.com
Western New Mexico University Laruni Witty Laruni.witty@wnmu.edu 575-538-6001
Williamette University Heather Fredrick hlfredrick@willamette.edu> 503-370-6759


